Match A |as
Final

1  Sue Render
2  Cardboard Cowboy
3  Kid Ray
4 Whiskey Mac
5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy
6  Shamrock Sadie
7 Knot Hardly Dunn
8 Palmetto Traveler
9 Fast Finger Fife

10  Ruby Colorado

11 Doc Kemm

12 Lorenzo Kid

13 Black Mike

14  Laredo Lou

15 Foxy Filly

16  Carolina Gray Dawg

17 Mr. Bull Wacker

18  Choco Kid

19 Ranger Law

20  High Cotton Kitty

21 Capt. Cowan

22  Pick Ax Pete

23 Rango Kid

24  Two Fingers Kurt

25  Doc Southerly

26

Gold Rush Annie

Category

L49
CcCow
49r
49r
CcC
LD
ES
49r

WRA

BW
FCD
CB
CoOwG
SL
GFS
cow
BW
LWRA
ES

DC

ES

WRA

GD

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, January 27, 2018

Final Stagel
i

ime
1 18.13
1 18.34
1 17.82
2 29.32
1 26.75
1 23.52
1 49.70
8 28.45
1 34.21
1 23.04
2 30.96
1 34.61
1 32.87
1 32.03
1 34.22
1 26.27
1 32.07
2 31.64
2 28.72
1 36.73
2 36.63
1 32.45
3 72.22
2 63.25
3 58.42
1 130.77

Stage 2
Time

35.66
27.85
44.54
28.58
31.23
37.96
27.37
33.31
31.59
25.95
48.61
34.84
37.64
42.24
39.83
34.21
55.11
52.14
48.79
74.79
68.72
61.59
82.36
85.40
73.46

105.88

Stage 3
Time

19.97
33.70
18.98
25.03
27.65
29.10
30.00
30.86
25.93
32.73
31.17
28.39
33.07
36.84
32.65
45.46
35.19
36.50
35.30
32.81
40.12
40.11
47.73
50.66
90.56

99.62

Stage 4

Time

24.97

26.37

24.67

22.48

27.25

21.42

22.75

27.37

44.47

26.62

27.60

33.35

32.66

28.17

32.12

31.39

33.10

37.45

59.59

39.56

40.39

66.65

54.10

49.80

65.37

999.00

Stage 5

Time

26.03

23.52

25.38

44.54

31.90

28.42

28.61

39.37

29.85

39.13

37.10

32.79

35.89

38.97

46.85

46.13

38.45

46.02

42.74

46.74

51.73

48.62

52.57

66.74

65.84

74.60

Stage 6
Time

23.15
20.65
23.59
25.39
33.99
39.96
22.38
25.68
26.84
49.63
27.35
42.48
36.29
38.80
39.85
47.50
46.19
38.20
46.19
44.72
39.30
53.07
54.13
47.79
72.92

98.16

Final
Time
147.91

150.43
154.98
175.34
178.77
180.38
180.81
185.04
192.89
197.10
202.79
206.46
208.42
217.05
225.52
230.96
240.11
241.95
261.33
275.35
276.89
302.49
363.11
363.64
426.57

1,508.03



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Sue Render L49 147901 25| 1813[0]ofof0] 2 18.13] 35566 ol ol[o]f10] 3566 1997[ 00002 1997 1997100 0] 5| 2497 260300003 2603 2315 00 0 23.15
2[cardboard Cowboy  |cow | 15043 29| 1834[0]0|0|0| 3 18.34 2285 olol[o] 3] 278] 18703000 15‘ 33.70 26.37H 0 H 0 H o/ol6] 2637 23.52” ofolofof 1] 2352 2065 0] 0f0 1‘ 20.65
3/Kid Ray 49r 15498 27| 17.82)0]0|0]0] 1 17.82 3954 00 |o0]1s| 4454] 1898/ 0 0| 0| 0|1 1898 1967 1 0 o0 o 4| 2467 2538/0 0| 0| 02| 2538 23590 0f0 4 2359
4|Whiskey Mac 49r 17534 40| 2032(0|0/0|0| 10 | 2932 2858 0o/o0 o 4| 2858 25030000 3’ 25.03 22.48H 0 H 0 H o0 2] 2248 24‘54” 4o ol ol 4454 2539] 0] 0f0 SJ 25.39
5/Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 17877 41] 2675/0]0/0|0| 7 | 2675 31.23 o oo 5| 3123 2765/0 00 o0 5| 2765 2725 0 0 0 o0 8 2725 319 0|0/ o0| 0|7 319 289 1 0|0 9 33.99
6/Shamrock Sadie LD 18038| 44| 2352)0|0|0|0| 5 | 2352 27.96 1]l 0 012] 3796 2910000 o0 7‘ 29.10 21442‘E ETT 21.42 23.42” 100 ol 4l 2842 2496 1] 1|0 15‘ 39.96
7|Kknot Hardly Dunn ~ |ES 180.81| 42| 49.70/0]0 (0|0 | 22 | 4970 27.37 0 o ol 2| 2737 3000000 0 8 3000 2275 0 0 0 0|3 2275 2861 0 0| 0| 0| 5| 2861 2238 0 0|0 2| 2238
8|Palmetto Traveler  |49r 185.04| 53| 2845/0(0f0f0| 8 2845/ 3331 olol[o] 7| 3331 258610009 ‘ 30.86 27437H 0 H 0 H o 09| 2737 29.37” 20l ol of1a] 3937 2568 0 0] 0 6 ‘ 25.68
9/Fast Finger Fife WRA | 192.89] 60| 3421/0|0|0|0| 17 | 3421 3159 00 o] 6| 3159 2593/ 0 0| 0| 0|4 2503 3947 1 0 0 o0 20 4447 2985/ 00| 0| 06| 2085 268000 7 26.84
10|Ruby Colorado s 197.10] 59| 18.04[1]0|0f0] 4 23.04] 2595 ollolo| 1] 2595/ 2273[ 200 0 12‘ 3273 21462H 1 H 0 H oo 7 2662 34.13” 100 ol13] 3913 346330l 0 22’ 49.63
11/Doc Kemm S 20279 65| 3096/ 0|0 /0|0| 11 | 3096 4861 00 |o0]16| 4861 3117/ 0 0| 0| 0/ 10 3117 2760 0 0 0 o0 10 2760 3210/ 10| 0| 0 10| 3710 2735 0] 0|0 8 2735
12|Lorenzo Kid BW 20646 74| 3461/0]0/0|0] 19| 3461 3484 0o 0|0 9] 3484 28390 0o 06 ‘ 28.39 28435H 1 H 0 H o o016 3335 32.79” ool ol ols]| 3279 4248 0] o]0 16—‘ 42.48
13 Black Mike FCD 208.42| 74| 32870|0|0|0| 16 | 3287 37.64 00 |o11| 3764) 3307/ 0 0| 0| 0 14 3307 3266 0 0 0 o0 14 3266 358/ 00| 0| 09| 358)| 3629 0|0 0 10 3629
14|Laredo Lou c8 217.05| 81| 3203/0|0/0|0| 13| 3203 4224 00 |0l 1a| 4224] 26812 00 o0 19‘ 36.84 28.17‘WWFTT 28.17 28.97” o1 o0l ol12] 3897 2880 2]0f0 12‘ 38.80
15| Foxy Filly cow | 22552| 89| 3422/0|0|0|0| 18| 3422 3983 ol olloll13] 3083 3265 0 0|0 |0 11 3265 3212/ 0 0 0 0|13 3212 4185 1|0 | 0| 0|20 4685 3985 0 0 O 14 3985
16/Carolina Gray Dawg o 23096| 86| 2627]0(0/0|0| 6 | 2627 3421 oo ol 8| 3421] 30461 0|1 0 22‘ 45.46 31.39H 0 H 0 H oo 12| 3139 36.13” ol1]o0l o8] 613 3250 3] o]0 201 47.50
17| Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 24011] 93| 2707/1]0|0]0| 14 | 3207 ss511 0 0| o019 s5511] 35190 00 o0 16 3519 3310 0 0 0 o0 15 3310 3845/ 0| 0 0| 0|11/ 3845 4619 0 0|0 18 46.19
18|choco Kid cow | 24195 93| 3164/0|0|0|0| 12| 3164 5214 ool o]18| 5214 36500000 18‘ 36.50 37445H 0 H 0 H 0o 017] 3745 46.02” ool ol of17] 4602 3820 0 o]0 11‘ 38.20
19 Ranger Law BW 26133 99| 2872(0|0/0|0| 9 | 2872 4879 0 o0 |o0|17| 4879 3530 0 0| 0| 0 17 3530 595 0 0 0 0 23 5959 42740 0| 0| 0 15| 4274 4619 0| 0 0 18 46.19
20 High Cotton Kitty LWRA| 275.35| 111] 2673(2|0|o0|0| 21 | 3673 6479 o/ol[o]23| 7479 27811000 13‘ 32.81 29456H 2 H 0 H o o0 18] 3956 41.74” 10 ofol10] 4674 3972 1] 0l o0 17‘ 44.72
21|Capt. Cowan ES 276.89| 116| 3663/ 0|0/ 0|0| 20 | 3663 63.72 0 0 |o0]21| 6872 4012/ 0 0| 0| 0 21 4012 4039 0 0 0 o0 |19 4039 467310 0| 0 22| 5173 3930/ 0| 0] 0 13| 3930
22/Pick Ax Pete DC 30249 124| 3245/ 0|00 /0] 15 | 3245/ se59 0 /0 o0l 2]| 6159 40110 0lo 0 zo’ 4011 5665” 2 H 0 H oo |25] 6665 43.62” 1o o] ol21] 4862 4s07] 1] 0]0 231 53.07
23|Rango Kid ES 36311 141] 67.22(1]0 0|0 25 | 7222 8236 00 |o0]2a| 8236 4773/ 0 0| 0| 023 4773 4910 1 0 o0 o0 | 22| 5410 525700 0] 0 23| 5257 4913 1] 0|0 24| 5413
24[Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 36364| 140| 63.25/0|0|0]0] 24 | 6325 8540 o/ o0l[o]2s| 8540 s066]0 000 24‘ 50.66 49480H 0 H 0 H 0o 021] 4980 66.74” ool ol oz e67a] 4779/ 0| o] 0 21J 47.79
25|Doc Southerly S 42657 143| 5842/ 0|0|0|0| 23| 5842 6346 00 |o0]22| 7346] 655 3 1| 0| 0 25 9056 5537 2 0 O 0|24 6537 558 20| 0| 0 24| 6584 5792/ 1] 1]0 25| 7292
26/Gold Rush Annie 6D | 1,508.03| 156| 10577|5|0| 0|0 26 | 13077 9588 0 0|0/ 26| 10588 7462|301 o0 sz 99.62 999.00‘@@@7? 999.00 69.60” 100 ol2s] 7460 8316] 3] 0]o0 26} 98.16




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:50 PM 1/27/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: 49T

1 Kid Ray 3 South Carolina 2 0 0 154.98
2 Whiskey Mac 4 South Carolina 4 0 0 175.34
3 Palmetto Traveler 8 South Carolina 3 0 0 185.04

Page 1



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:50 PM 1/27/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: B Western

1 Lorenzo Kid 12 South Carolina 1 0 0 206.46
2 Ranger Law 19 ik South Carolina 0 0 0 261.33

Page 2



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Cattle Baron
1 LaredoLou 14 South Carolina 4 1 0

Page 3

1/27/2018
Final
Time

217.05



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Classic Cowboy
1 Mt Zion Yellowboy 5 South Carolina 1 0 0

Page 4

1/27/2018
Final
Time

178.77



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM 1/27/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Cowboy

1 Cardboard Cowboy 2 Georgia 4 0 0 150.43
2  Choco Kid 18 Fkkk South Carolina 0 0 0 241.95

Page 5



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety
Category: Cowgirl
1 Foxy Filly 15 Georgia 1 0 0

Page 6

1/27/2018
Final
Time

225.52



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Don CORLEONE
1  Pick Ax Pete 22 South Carolina 5 0 0

Page 7

1/27/2018
Final
Time

302.49



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean
Standing ALIAS Final Match
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Knot Hardly Dunn 7 Fhkk
2 Capt. Cowan 21
3 Rango Kid 23

Page 8

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
0 0
0 0

1/27/2018
Final
Time

180.81
276.89
363.11



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc. ~ Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Black Mike 13 el South Carolina 0 0 0

Page 9

1/27/2018
Final
Time

208.42



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category: Grande Dames
1 Gold Rush Annie 26 South Carolina 14 0 1

Page 10

1/27/2018
Final
Time

1,508.03



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Gunfighter Senior
1 Mr. Bull Wacker 17 South Carolina 1 0 0

Page 11

1/27/2018
Final
Time

240.11



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 1 we South Carolina 1 0 0

Page 12

1/27/2018
Final
Time

147.91



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Ladies Duelist
1  Shamrock Sadie 6 South Carolina 2 2 0

Page 13

1/27/2018
Final
Time

180.38



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM
Category Match Clean T(?tal Total  Minor
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
Category; Ladies Wrangler
1  High Cotton Kitty 20 South Carolina 9 0 0

Page 14

1/27/2018
Final
Time

275.35



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM 1/27/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Senior

1 Ruby Colorado 10 South Carolina 8 0 0 197.10
2 Doc Kemm 11 South Carolina 1 0 0 202.79
3 Doc Southerly 25 Georgia 10 2 0 426.57

Page 15



Sunday, January 28, 2018

Category
Standing

Category: Silver Senior
1 Carolina Gray Dawg

ALIAS

Page 16

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

7:42:52 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
16 South Carolina 4 1 1

1/27/2018
Final
Time

230.96



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM 1/27/2018
Category Match Clean T(_)tal Total Minor Final
Standing ALIAS Final Match State Misses ~ Proc. ~ Safety Time
Category: Wrangler

1 Fast Finger Fife 9 South Carolina 1 0 0 192.89
2  Two Fingers Kurt 24 Fkkk South Carolina 0 0 0 363.64

Page 17



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, January 27, 2018 2:04:38 PM Shoot date: 12/30/1899
Black Mike
Choco Kid
Knot Hardly Dunn
Ranger Law
Two Fingers Kurt

Total clean shooters: 5



